Cash Sales
Check Sales
Credit Sales

Debit Sales

Discounts

Net Sales
vs. Yesterday

Performance

West Locust
$951.12
$281.35
$840.51
$622.36
(100.56)

$2,594.78
6.72%

Good

Kennedy Point

$978.63
$371.36
$989.36
$442.04

(81.20)

$2,700.19
-31.86%

Good

Washington Square
$280.22
$346.35
$786.61
$461.19
(117.09)

$1,757.28
6.40%

Poor

Delphi Plaza
$701.12
$420.37
$891.71
$338.66
(157.87)

$2,193.99
83.52%

Acceptable



All Locations
$2,911.09
$1,419.43
$3,508.19
$1,864.25

(456.72)

$9,246.24
0.05%

Acceptable



